
Waukesha Water Utility 
Fees and Charges for Materials and Services 

1/1/2020 
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Description of Service 

A. Fees 

Meter Reinstallation/Lateral Reconnection 

Meter Reinstallation/Lateral Reconnection - After Hours Charae 

Fire Flow Test 

Private Well Permit 

B. Service Charges 

1 Frozen/Damaaed Meter - 5/8" 

2 Frozen/Damaaed Meter - 3/4" 

3 Frozen/Damaaed Meter - 1" 
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Frozen/Damaaed Meter - Greater than 1" 

Damaaed Radio 

Bill Status Letter I Special Read 

NSF Check I ACH Return 

Missed Annoinlment - Durina Hours - Second and successive annointment! 

Missed Annointment - After Hours - Each appointment 

Water Lateral Installation - Seasonal Charae Mav Aoolv 

Lateral Connection Administration 

Watermain Installation 

Watermain Enaineer Review-1000' Min. Deposit-Adi to Actual at Close 

Inspection - Main & Lats> 3"-1000' Min. Deposit-Adi to Actual at Close 

Watermain Tappina 

Meter Set Fee - Incidental Parts - All Sizes 

Sewer Connection Fee - 518" Water Meter 

Sewer Connection Fee - 3/4 " Water Meter 

Sewer Connection Fee - 1" Water Meter 

Sewer Connection Fee - 1 1 /2" Water Meter 

Sewer Connection Fee - 2" Water Meter 

Sewer Connection Fee - 3 " Water Meter 

Sewer Connection Fee - 4 " Water Meter 

Sewer Connection Fee - 6" Water Meter 

C. Hourly Rates - Labor A 

$ 

Amount Basis 

50.00 Authorized Rates 

80.00 Authorized Rates 

200.00 Est Current Cost 

80.00 Est Current Cost 

152.01 Est Current Cost 

174.08 Est Current Cost 

190.89 Est Current Cost 

T&M Est Current Cost 

91.80 Est Current Cost 

15.00 Authorized Rates 

30.00 Authorized Rates 

30.00 Authorized Rates 

50.00 Authorized Rates 

T&M Authorized Rates 

125.00 Est. Current Cost 

T&M Authorized Rates 

Project Estimate Authorized Rates 

Project Estimate Authorized Rates 

Detailed Schedule Est Current Cost 

T&M Actual 

2,048.00 Authorized Rates 

3,039.00 Authorized Rates 

5,054.00 Authorized Rates 

10,108.00 Authorized Rates 

16,186.00 Authorized Rates 

30,325.00 Authorized Rates 

50,541.00 Authorized Rates 

101,049.00 Authorized Rates 

Date 

12/1/2017 

12/1/2017 

1/1/2020 

1/1/2020 

1/1/2020 

1/1/2020 

1/1/2020 

1/1/2020 

1/1/2020 

12/ 1/2017 

12/1/2017 

12/1/2017 

12/1/2017 

12/1/2017 

1/1 /2020 

12/1 /2017 

12/1/2017 

12/1/2017 

1/1/2020 

1/1/2020 

1/1/2020 

1/1/2020 

1/1/2020 

1/1/2020 

1/1/2020 

1/1/2020 

1/1/2020 

1/1/2020 

1 I Construction and Service 82.25 j Cost & Overhead I 1/1/2020 

D. Mater ials 

Bulk Water, Unmetered - Service Charae $50.00 

$7.41/M Gal 
2 Bulk Water & Return Flow Metered and Unmetered - Volume Charae 
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Bulk Water, Metered - Service Charae based on Meter Size 

Hvdrant Meter Deoosit - 1" Meter 

Hvdrant Meter Deposit - 3" Meter 

Vacuum Breaker - Inside 

Vacuum Breaker - Outside 

Conies 

A Actual costs, but not less than the construction & service rate 

Approved by: 
Dan Duchniak 

$3.00 - $8.00/Day & 
$45.00 - $198.00/Qtr 

$435.00 

$1,255.00 

$3.00 

$6.40 

$0.25/Pg 

Date: /~Utj 

Authorized Rates 12/1/2017 

Authorized Rates 1/1/2020 

Authorized Rates 12/1 /2017 

Authorized Rates 12/1/2017 

Authorized Rates 12/1/2017 

Est Current Cost 4/20/2015 

Est Current Cost 4/20/2015 

Average Cost 1/1/2010 

Authority 

PSCW- R1 

PSCW- R1 

GM 

GM 

PSCW- X-1 

PSCW-X-1 

PSCW-X-1 

PSCW-X-1 

PSCW-X-1 

PSCW-OC1 

PSCW-OC1 

PSCW-OC1 

PSCW-OC1 

PSCW - CZ-2 

PSCW-CZ-1 

PSCW-X3 

PSCW-X3 

PSCW-X3 

GM 

GM 

Common Council 

Common Council 

Common Council 

Common Council 

Common Council 

Common Council 

Common Council 

Common Council 

GM 

PSCW-BW1 

PSCW - BW1/Mg-
1R, Common 

Council 
PSCW - H1/BW1/Mg 

1R 
PSCW- H1 

PSCW-H1 

GM 

GM 

GM 



Waukesha Water Utility 
Tapping Fee Schedule 

11112020 & ~ 
Approved By: ~ 

** IF A LATERAL INSPECTION IS TO BE PERFORMED BY WWU FOR ANY TAP USING A TAPPING SLEEVE (BELOW), ADD $246.76 TO THE TOTAL CHARGE.** 

Inventory Labor OH Total Charge 
Item Item Item 
No. Tap Sleeve No. Tap Valve No. Valve Box Misc FTE Hr T Hr Wages OH 2020 
5266 6 x 6" $ 567 5276 6" $ 670 NIA $ 332 $ 63 2 3 6 $ 258 $ 236 $ 2,126 
5267 8x6" 590 5276 6" 670 NIA 332 63 2 3 6 258 236 $ 2,149 
5263 12 x6" 781 5276 6" 670 NIA 332 63 2 3 6 258 236 $ 2,340 
5269 Bx 8" 750 5151 8" 1,050 NIA 340 64 2 3 6 258 236 $ 2,697 
5272 10x 8" 830 5656 8" 1,050 NIA 340 64 2 3 6 258 236 $ 2,777 
5264 12 x 8" 980 5273 8" 1,050 NIA 340 64 2 3 6 258 236 $ 2,927 
5270 12 x 12" 1,442 5277 12" 2,132 NIA 348 97 2 3 6 258 236 $ 4,512 
5595 16 x 6" 1,258 5276 6" 670 NIA 332 63 2 3.5 7 301 275 $ 2,899 
5515 16 x 8" 1,367 5273 8" 1,050 NIA 340 64 2 3.5 7 301 275 $ 3,396 
5552 16 x 12" 1,876 5277 12" 2,132 NIA 348 97 2 3.5 7 301 275 $ 5,028 
5271 20 x 6" 1,460 5276 6" 670 NIA 332 63 2 3.5 7 301 275 $ 3,101 
5681 20 x 8" 1,550 5273 8" 1,050 NIA 340 64 2 3.5 7 301 275 $ 3,579 
5551 20 x 12" 2,337 5277 12" 2,132 NIA 348 97 2 3.5 7 301 275 $ 5,489 
5693 24x6" 1,558 5276 6" 670 NIA 332 63 2 3.5 7 301 275 $ 3,199 
5690 24 x 8" 1,558 5273 8" 1,050 NIA 340 64 2 3.5 7 301 275 $ 3,587 
5682 24 x 12" 2,400 5277 12" 2,132 NIA 348 97 2 3.5 7 301 275 $ 5,552 

** IF A LATERAL INSPECTION IS TO BE PERFORMED BY WWU FOR ANY TAP USING A SADDLE (BELOW), ADD $164.51 TO THE TOTAL CHARGE. ** 

Inventory Labor ~ OH Total Charge 
Item Item Item 
No. Saddles No. Corp. Stops No. Curb Box Misc FTE Hr T Hr Wages OH 2020 

5174 6 x 1" $ 71 5054 1" $ 70 5088 $ 60 NIA 2 1.5 3 $ 129 $ 118 $ 448 
5162 6 x 1 114" 77 5053 1 114" 98 5088 60 NIA 2 1.5 3 129 118 $ 482 
5169 6 x 1 112" 77 5052 1 112" 153 5088 60 NIA 2 1.5 3 129 118 $ 537 
5540 6x2" 85 5055 2" 260 5088 60 NIA 2 1.5 3 129 118 $ 652 
5628 8 x 1" 84 5054 1" 70 5088 60 NIA 2 1.5 3 129 118 $ 461 
5168 8 x 1 114" 91 5053 1 114" 98 5088 60 NIA 2 1.5 3 129 118 $ 496 
5166 8 x 1 112" 91 5052 1 112" 153 5088 60 NIA 2 1.5 3 129 118 $ 551 
5173 8 x 2" 99 5055 2" 260 5088 60 NIA 2 1.5 3 129 118 $ 666 
5170 12 x 1" 116 5054 1" 70 5088 60 NIA 2 1.5 3 129 118 $ 493 
5429 12 x 1 114" 124 5053 1 114" 98 5088 60 NIA 2 1.5 3 129 118 $ 529 
5163 12 x 1 112" 124 5052 1 112" 153 5088 60 NIA 2 1.5 3 129 118 $ 584 
5167 12 x 2" 133 5055 2" 260 5088 60 NIA 2 1.5 3 129 118 $ 700 

- 16x1" 161 5054 1" 70 5088 60 NIA 2 1.5 3 129 118 $ 538 
5529 16x1114" 174 5053 1 114" 98 5088 60 NIA 2 1.5 3 129 118 $ 579 

- 16 x 1 112" 174 5052 1 112" 153 5088 60 NIA 2 1.5 3 129 118 $ 634 
- 16x2" 174 5055 2" 260 5088 60 NIA 2 1.5 3 129 118 $ 741 
- 20 x 1" 248 5054 1" 70 5088 60 NIA 2 1.5 3 129 118 $ 625 
- 20 x 1 114" 260 5053 1 114" 98 5088 60 NIA 2 1.5 3 129 118 $ 665 

5589 20 x 1 112" 260 5052 1 112" 153 5088 60 NIA 2 1.5 3 129 118 $ 720 
- 20 x 2" 260 5055 2" 260 5088 60 NIA 2 1.5 3 129 118 $ 827 

P:\FINANCE\YEandAudits\2019\Rates and Fees\Tapping Costs 2020.xlsx 


	2020 Fees SIGNED
	2019 Tapping Fees SIGNED

